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ARV HILZ VS fiRF > T5—X
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Scoring plays
Qtr RemainingTime Team
3:62 Bengals
8:50 Bengals
551 Bengals
0:42 Bengals

12:00 Bengals
2:40 Bengals
1:19 Bengals

#23 9yd. Run (#24 kick)
#12 55yd. Run(#24 kick)

#23 45yd. Run (#12 kick)
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Team Statistics

FIRST DOWNS
By Rushing
BY Passing
By Penalty
TOTAL NET YARDS
Total Offensive Plays
Average gain per offensive play
NET YARDS RUSHING
Total Rushing Plays
Average gain per rushing play
NET YARDS PASSING
PASS ATTEMPTS-COMPLETIONS-HAD INTERCEPTED
Average gain per pass play
KICKOFFS (Number-Average-Touchback)
PUNTS (Number-Average-Long-Had blocked)
RETURN YARDAGE
Kickoff Returns (Number-Yards)
Punt Returns (Number-Yards)
Interception Returns (Number-Yards)
Fumble Returns (Number-Yards)
TOUCH DOWNS (By Rushing-By Passing-Etc.)
EXTRA POINTS (Made-Attempts)
Kicking Made-Attempts
FIELD GOALS (Made-Attempts)
FUMBLES (Number-Lost)
SAFETIES
PENALTIES (Number-Yards)
QB sack (Number-Yards)

#5 2yd. Pass from #19 (#4 kick)

#23 6yd. Run (#24 kick failed)
#5 79yd. Kickoff return (#24 kick)

#1 40yd. Pass from #19 (#24 Kick)

Rix: B9
4Q

Play Description (Extra Point)

Bengals

17

12

3

2

402

56

7.2

320

41

7.8

82
15-5-0
5.5
8-465-0
0-0-0-0

0-0
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Total
48

Gamblers
3

2

1

0

96

39

2.5

a0

24

3.8

6
15-3-0
0.4
1-440-0

9-250-31-0
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Individual Statistics

Bengals

RUSHING ATT YDS AVG LG TD

23 14 168 120 45 3

19 11 60 55 12 0

12 1 55 550 55 1

46 10 38 38 10 O

8 2 0 00 1 0

24 3 1 03 0 o0
PASSING ATT CMP YDS TD INT LG RAT
19 12 5 82 2 0 40 1541
15 3 0 0 0 0 O 0.0
PASS RECEIVING REC YDS AVG LG TD

5 2 12 60 10 1

1 1 40 400 40 1

34 1 22 220 22 O

13 1 8 80 8 O
INTERCEPTIONS NO YDS LG TD
KICKING NO YDS AVG TB

24 7 324 463 O

12 1 48 480 O
KICKOFF RETURNS ~ NO YDS AVG LG TD

5 179 790 79 1
PUNTING NO YDS AVG LG BKD
PUNT RETURNS NO YDS AVG FC LG TD

12 3 2 87 0 18 O

5 2 0 00 0O 4 O
ScoRNGKICKS S 9 T3 BE D

24 1 0 o0 5 4

4 o o o 1 1

12 o o o0 1 1
QB SACKS NO YDS SAF
FUMBLES FUM LosT @MY yps TD SER YDS TD
46 1 1 0 o 0 0 0 O
48 o o o o0 0 1 0 O
19 1 0o 0 0 O 0 0 O
34 o o 1 0o O0 O 0 O
TACKLES

17 5

4 4

54 4

95 4

6 3

82 3

69 2

1 1

3 1

8 1

46 1

59 1

66 1

71 1

1

72

RUSHING
7
4
11
32
9

PASSING
7

PASS RECEIVING
81
11

INTERCEPTIONS

KICKING
55

KICKOFF RETURNS
7
11
81
28
32

PUNTING
7

PUNT RETURNS

SCORING KICKS

QB SACKS

FUMBLES
1
11
7

TACKLES
54
84
13

1
11
69
72
75

4

5
27
32
64

Gamblers
ATT YDS AVG
11 66 6.0
5 12 24
6 7 12
1 3 30
1 2 20
ATT CMP YDS
15 3 6
REC YDS AVG
1 7 7
2 -1 -05
NO YDS LG
NO YDS AVG
1 44 440
NO YDS AVG
3 43 143
2 12 60
1 21 210
1 13 130
1 5 50
NO YDS AVG
9 225 250
NO YDS AVG
FG FG FG
ATT MADE LG
NO YDS SAF
OWN
FUM LOST Rrn
0 0 0
2 1 0
0 0 1
8
6
5
4
3
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1

D

B

LG
25
10
21
13

LG

31

FC

EXP
ATT

YDS

O O O O o

INT

TD

O O O o o

BKD

LG

EXP
MADE

TD
0
0
0

LG

TD

PP
RFC

1
0
0

RAT
234

YDS TD

0
0
0

0
0
0



	Sheet1

